DRINK MENU

ICE COLD BEER

$ BUCKETS OF BUD LIGHT
50

6 Beers + Ice Cold Bucket

Also available for all domestics & imports

DOMESTIC 9
Bud Light 60z | Budweiser 0z | Bud Light Lime oz
Bud Light Platinum 1502 | Michelob Ultra 16 oz

Shock Top Belgian White 1150z

IMPORTS 9
Corona 120z. | Heineken 120z. | Amstel Light 120z
SPECIALTY

Lime-A-Rita Bucket 5 for 30
Bud Light Lime-A-Ritas soz. 7
Stella Artois 14.9 oz 10
Goose Island IPA 160z 12
Goose Island 312 160z 12

CHAMPAGNE & WINE
BY THE GLASS

NV, Perrier-Jouét, Brut, France 20
House Chardonnay, California 13
House Cabernet, California 13
Savida Red Sangria 15

Savida White Sangria 15

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

SIPPERS

Individual 15 | Souvenir Cup 36

Pineapple Express
Cruzan Vanilla, Triple Sec,
Pineapple Juice, Basil

Silver Bull Ricky
Ketel One Oranje, Limoncello,
Lime, Simple Syrup,
Silver Red Bull

No-Jito
Hendricks, Cucumber, Basil,
Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda & Sprite

Palm Beach Sunrise
Bacardi “O” & Pineapple, Lime,
Orange Juice, Blue Curacao

Caribbean Breeze
Captain Grapefruit,
Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice,
Cranberry Juice,
splash of Lime & Sprite

Blackberry Bourbon

Lemonade
Bulleit Bourbon, Tuaca,
Blackberries, Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup, splash of Sprite

Don Coco
Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau,
Mint, splash of Pina Colada Mix,
Lime Juice

FROZEN CHILLERS

Individual 14 | Souvenir Cup 36

Wauza-Rita
Sauza Tequila,
Lime, Margarita Mix

Sin City Vice
Captain Morgan Coconut,
Pifa Colada Mix, Strawberry,
Dark Rum Float

Irish Mule

Jameson, Ginger

Bootlegger Daiquiri
Captain Morgan White,
Daiquiri Mix

BUBBLES

Smooth Brazilian
Absolut Agai, Lemonade Mix

120z. 14 | 320z. 36 | Pitcher 60
All topped with Perrier-Jouét Brut & fresh lemon squeeze

Coconut Royale
Ciroc Coconut, Chambord,
splash of Pifia Colada Mix

Baja Mimosa
Don Julio Blanco, Ginger
Ligueur, splash of Orange Juice

Bird of Paradise

Dragon Berry Bacardi,

X-Rated, splash of Orange Juice

Nice Pear
Absolut Pear, Lemon Juice,
Agave, splash of Lemonade

DON JULIO MARGARITAS

Individual 15 | Souvenir Cup 36

Lime | Strawberry | Peach | Cadillac | Skinny

BACARDI MOJITOS

Individual 15 | Souvenir Cup 36

Plain | Pineapple | Balsamic Raz
Orange | Blue Dragon

REFRESHING BEVERAGES

ICE COLD RED BULL

6 Original Red Bull 40
6 Sugar Free Red Bull 40
Choice of 3 Red Bull Editions 12

Red, Blue, Silver or Yellow

y

Smart Bottled Water soomi

Iced Tea

Red Bull original, Sugar Free or Edition
Soda Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale

Fresh Juice

Fresh Coconut Water




SOT TLE MeENU

BOTTLE PACKAGES

Includes choice of mixers

THE PROPER PACKAGE

ABSOLUT Vodka
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut Champagne
4 cans of Red Bull & 4 bottles of Smart Water

600

THE PARTY HARD PACKAGE

Ciroc, Captain Morgan & Don Julio

Any flavor
4 cans of Red Bull & 4 bottles of Smart Water

1000

THE DITCH PACKAGE

Perrier-Jouét, Fleur De Champagne Rosé
Ketel One

Fresh Strawberries & 4 Bottles of Smart Water

1200

BRUT ——

ROSE

LARGE FORMAT

Fresh Strawberries
Each cabana or daybed receives 4 Smart waters

Perrier-douét, Fleur Blanc De Blancs
Perrier-douét, Grand Brut
Perrier-Jouét, Fleur De Champagne
Moét Et Chandon, Dom Pérignon
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label

Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame
Armand De Brignac “Ace Of Spades”
Louis Roederer, Cristal

Angel Champagne

Perrier-Jouét, Fleur De Champagne Rosé
Perrier-Jouét, Blason Rosé

Moét Et Chandon, Nectar Imperial Rosé
Moét Et Chandon Rosé

Moét Et Chandon, Dom Pérignon Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Armand De Brignac “Ace Of Spades” Rosé
Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé

Krug Rosé

Laurent-Perrier Rosé

Perrier-Jouét, Fleur 1.5L

Perrier-Jouét, Fleur Rosé 1.5L
Perrier-Jouét, Fleur Rosé 3.0L

Moét Et Chandon, Dom Pérignon 1.5L
Moét Et Chandon, Dom Pérignon Rosé 1.5L
Moét Et Chandon, Dom Pérignon Rosé 3.0L
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label 3.0L

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label 1.5L

Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame 1.5L
Armand De Brignac “Ace Of Spades” 1.5L
Louis Roederer, Cristal 1.5L

Louis Roederer, Cristal 3.0L

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

1200
425
550
675
450
800
800

1400

1600

1000
500
525
450

1100
700

1500

2100

1200
550

1100
2200
3500
1500
3200
12000
2000
850
1600
1800
3000
12000

BOTTLE SERVICE

4 Red Bull, 4 Never Hungover and choice of mixers
Each cabana or daybed receives 4 Smart waters

VODKA
Ketel One (Al Flavors) 375
Ketel One Mag 800
Ciroc (Al Flavors) 475
Ciroc Mag 875
Absolut (Al Flavors) 425
Grey Goose 475
RUM
Malibu 425
Captain Morgan 425
Bacardi 425
—— GIN ———
Tanqueray 425
Tanqueray 10 450

Bombay Sapphire 450

—— COGNAC —
D'usse 475
Hennessy VS 425
Hennessy VSOP 525
Louis XIllI 5000

TEQUILA ——
Don Julio 1942 750
Don Julio Blanco 475
Don Julio Reposado 500
Don Julio Anejo 525
Don Julio Blanco Mag 850
Patron Silver 475
Patron Silver Mag 850
Patron Platinum 1075

Patron Platinum Mag 2075

— WHISKEY ——
Jack Daniels 425
Crown Royal 450
Jameson 425
Fireball 425
— SCOTCH ——

Johnnie Walker Blue 900
Johnnie Walker Black 475
Dewars 425
Chivas Regal 475

Additional brands are available for bottle service upon request.
All bottle service subject to applicable tax and a 20% gratuity.




